321
V.23
DIRECTIONAL ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
SISTEMA ELETTRO-IDRAULICO DIRETTO
www.fluidworld.it 323
V.23
V.23

V.23
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
Directional Electro-Hydraulic Systems
Sistema Elettro-Idraulico Diretto
A IN-C3-G12N-A-20NSTD-NA-0000-V12-DNN/
Inlet
Elements 330
B-1 SCC3-10-SA-38N-EE-01-V12-DNN-SS00N000-SF/
Work
Section 1 336
B-2 SCC3-00-NN-38N-EE-01-V12-DNN-SS00N000-VF/
Work
Section 2 336
D-2 WBD-00AB-G38N-A-01-G07/
Option
of B
(B-2)
350
C EX-SNPT-N000-A/
Outlet
Elements 344
DV3D-P0-02-ST-00/
General
Configuration
(with 2 work
section)
326DV3D
SECTIONS SEQUENCE TO ORDER PAGE
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
Directional Electro-Hydraulic Systems
Sistema Elettro-Idraulico Diretto
P
T
M
B2A2
TP
A BBA
P T
A1 B1
 C
Outlet Elements
B-2
Work Section
B-1
Work Section
 A
Inlet Elements
 D-2
Option of B-2
www.fluidworld.it 327
V.23
V.23
DV3D - GENERAL CONFIGURATION
Directional Electro-Hydraulic Systems
Sistema Elettro-Idraulico Diretto
Bankable size:
  30 l/min on/off
-
DV3D
01
Bankable circuit:
  Parallel with seals NBR
-
P0
02
Number of sections:
  From 2 to 10 sections
-
02
03
04
03
Brackets:
  Standard brackets
  No brackets
-
ST
NS
04
Material protection:
  Standard
  Inlet/outlet anodized aluminium and steel zinc plated components
  Inlet/outlet and components in zinkel nickel
-
00
01
02
05
DV3D - GENERAL CONFIGURATION
Directional Electro-Hydraulic Systems
Sistema Elettro-Idraulico Diretto
01 02 03 04 05
DV3D - P0 - 02 - ST - 00 /
www.fluidworld.it 329
V.23